
Code Rank No.   Team(Swimmer)                                                   Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe(Nageus                                                        Total  

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 11-12 Figures 

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (81)  SPENCER, Aniliese   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                      64.9165

    2.    (3)   HANZEL, Bree   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    63.5835    1.3330

    3.    (1)   BRETT, Claire   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                          62.8333    2.0832

    3.    (54)  MCILWAIN, Emma   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                  62.8333    2.0832
    5.    (73)  DILGER, Leah   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    61.5000    3.4165

    6.    (14)  HOCK, Georgia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                       61.2500    3.6665

    7.    (8)   KING, Annika   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                          61.0833    3.8332

    8.    (78)  STACHEJCZUK, Teagan   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)             60.9165    4.0000

    9.    (74)  NEWMAN, Jonnie   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                      60.4168    4.4997

    10.   (23)  SPEERS, Emily   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                          60.0000    4.9165

    11.   (9)   STANTON, Shae   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                          59.5000    5.4165

    12.   (77)  BUCHANAN, Ruth   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                         59.4165    5.5000
    12.   (25)  PERRAS, Aliya   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                   59.4165    5.5000

    14.   (24)  PURVIS, Keltie   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                             59.3333    5.5832

    15.   (75)  LEMKE, Katja   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                 59.2500    5.6665

    16.   (60)  BOULTON, Reece   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                  58.6668    6.2497

    17.   (67)  KENNEDY, Sarah   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                  58.5000    6.4165

    17.   (40)  ENGLISH, Addyson   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                       58.5000    6.4165

    19.   (13)  HODAIE, Heeva   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                   58.4167    6.4998

    20.   (48)  WRIGHT, Mia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                              58.1668    6.7497
    21.   (58)  INVERARITY, Jordan   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)              57.9170    6.9995

    22.   (69)  SEYMOUR, Jayla   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                  57.0003    7.9162

    23.   (61)  KUNTSCHER, Stephanie   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                  56.8333    8.0832

    24.   (65)  SHER, Cammy   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                            56.5833    8.3332

    24.   (63)  MCCOUBREY, Kimberly   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                   56.5833    8.3332

    26.   (59)  KEDDIE, Chylee   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                         56.2500    8.6665

    27.   (30)  BESSETTE, Prestley   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                     56.1665    8.7500

    27.   (64)  GAO, Chloe   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                 56.1665    8.7500
    29.   (15)  HARDING, Sophia   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        56.0833    8.8332

    30.   (12)  CHAVARRIA, Jolie   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                         56.0000    8.9165

    31.   (35)  MATE, Mallory   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                   55.9165    9.0000

    32.   (16)  VOLK, Amanda   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                          55.8333    9.0832

    32.   (26)  PIEPER, Jenais   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                  55.8333    9.0832

    32.   (57)  LETAL, Iris   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                           55.8333    9.0832

    35.   (79)  PEREZ-GERALD, M.   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                             55.7500    9.1665

    36.   (20)  KOSTADINOVIC, Sofija   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)            55.5003    9.4162
    37.   (52)  DEERING, McKinley   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                            55.4998    9.4167

    38.   (55)  LADNER, Makayla   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                        55.4165    9.5000

    39.   (5)   RIDDELL, MacKenzie   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                    55.2500    9.6665

    40.   (22)  REID, Sadie   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                     55.1668    9.7497

    41.   (41)  CHALMET, Mia   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                     55.1667    9.7498

    42.   (29)  VANDENHURK, Chloe   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                        55.0000    9.9165

    43.   (27)  ANDRUKOW, Kaye   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                        54.8333   10.0832

    44.   (45)  COLBOURNE, Leia   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                 54.7500   10.1665
    44.   (62)  WHELPLEY, Sienna   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                 54.7500   10.1665

    46.   (66)  DECHANT, Jayda   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                               54.5833   10.3332

    47.   (72)  BAMFORD, Hannah   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                        54.5000   10.4165

    48.   (43)  MEVEL, Hallie   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                   54.2500   10.6665
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Code Rank No.   Team(Swimmer)                                                   Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe(Nageus                                                        Total  

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 11-12 Figures 

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    49.   (4)   GILL, Maeva   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                  54.0002   10.9163

    50.   (56)  PASSMORE, MacKenzie   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                    53.9165   11.0000

    51.   (18)  TIECHROEB, Andi   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          53.7500   11.1665

    52.   (76)  LITOSKI, Maycee   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                            53.5833   11.3332
    53.   (46)  BELLEY, Raeanne   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                       53.5000   11.4165

    54.   (21)  HAPPY, Taryn   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                          53.4165   11.5000

    55.   (42)  DENTZIEN, Mira   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                               53.2500   11.6665

    55.   (50)  DOROSHUK, Jaden   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                              53.2500   11.6665

    57.   (68)  POPADYNETZ, Gabrielle   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                 52.9168   11.9997

    58.   (6)   ARGAEZ, Manuela   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                 52.7500   12.1665

    59.   (32)  ROJAS, Eliana   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                       52.7498   12.1667

    60.   (10)  HUGHES, Meghan   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                               52.5000   12.4165
    61.   (2)   DUQUE, Michaela   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                 52.3332   12.5833

    62.   (49)  CHEN, Clara   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                52.0833   12.8332

    63.   (38)  GONIE, Kamryn   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                          51.8333   13.0832

    64.   (36)  HOWE, Brooklynn   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                  51.6668   13.2497

    65.   (28)  RAE, Savannah   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                              51.1665   13.7500

    66.   (7)   WEVER, Kyra   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                      51.0000   13.9165

    67.   (51)  ARKISON, Mila   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                          50.6668   14.2497

    68.   (71)  MELENYCHUK, Rylee   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                        50.5835   14.3330
    69.   (33)  STEFANIUK, Evangeline   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  50.5833   14.3332

    70.   (39)  SIMPSON, Annika   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       50.5000   14.4165

    71.   (17)  ROBERTSON, Sophia   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                            49.7500   15.1665

    72.   (19)  MADLEY, Nora   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                          49.5003   15.4162

    73.   (11)  MUNDELL, Emi   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                     49.5000   15.4165

    74.   (70)  SCHROEDER, Adelle   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                     49.2503   15.6662

    75.   (34)  GUSHNOWSKI, Madison   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                        48.3332   16.5833

    76.   (53)  LAROIYA, Sonia   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                  47.6667   17.2498
    77.   (31)  JENSEN, Kira   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                 47.4167   17.4998

    78.   (82)  NEUFELD, Avery   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                               47.4165   17.5000

    79.   (80)  FOO, Rhianna   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                               47.3330   17.5835

    80.   (44)  SKOGSTAD, Kirsten   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                      47.1665   17.7500

    81.   (37)  HENDERSON, Jane   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                              46.9168   17.9997

    82.   (47)  BEKHET, Christine   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                            46.2500   18.6665
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 11-12 Solo Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (12)  SPEERS, Emily   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  63.4000

    2.    (18)  SPENCER, Aniliese   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)              62.7334    0.6666

    3.    (1)   BRETT, Claire   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  61.6000    1.8000

    4.    (2)   PERRAS, Aliya   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           59.5334    3.8666
    5.    (4)   HANZEL, Bree   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)            58.4666    4.9334

    6.    (14)  KING, Annika   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                  57.5333    5.8667

    7.    (17)  KOSTADINOVIC, Sofija   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)    56.4000    7.0000

    8.    (3)   MCCOUBREY, Kimberly   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)           55.5333    7.8667

    9.    (15)  GAO, Chloe   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                         54.2666    9.1334

    10.   (13)  HARDING, Sophia   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                54.1333    9.2667

    10.   (8)   RIDDELL, MacKenzie   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)            54.1333    9.2667

    12.   (5)   PURVIS, Keltie   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     53.9334    9.4666
    13.   (10)  PEREZ-GERALD, M.   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                     53.2000   10.2000

    14.   (9)   WRIGHT, Mia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                      52.8666   10.5334

    15.   (16)  HUGHES, Meghan   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                       52.4667   10.9333

    16.   (11)  SHER, Cammy   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                    51.1333   12.2667

    17.   (7)   POPADYNETZ, Gabrielle   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)         51.0000   12.4000

    18.   (6)   SKOGSTAD, Kirsten   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)              49.6667   13.7333
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 11-12 Solo Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (18)  SPENCER, A.   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)          62.7334   64.9165   63.8250

    2.    (1)   BRETT, C.   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)            61.6000   62.8333   62.2167    1.6083

    3.    (12)  SPEERS, E.   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)           63.4000   60.0000   61.7000    2.1250

    4.    (4)   HANZEL, Bree   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)  58.4666   63.5835   61.0251    2.7999
    5.    (2)   PERRAS, A.   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)    59.5334   59.4165   59.4750    4.3500

    6.    (14)  KING, Annika   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)        57.5333   61.0833   59.3083    4.5167

    7.    (5)   PURVIS, K.   (AURORA SYNCHRO)               53.9334   59.3333   56.6333    7.1917

    8.    (3)   MCCOUBREY, K   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)        55.5333   56.5833   56.0583    7.7667

    9.    (17)  KOSTADINOVIC   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)  56.4000   55.5003   55.9502    7.8748

    10.   (9)   WRIGHT, Mia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)            52.8666   58.1668   55.5167    8.3083

    11.   (15)  GAO, Chloe   (AURORA SYNCHRO)               54.2666   56.1665   55.2166    8.6084

    12.   (13)  HARDING, S.   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)          54.1333   56.0833   55.1083    8.7167
    13.   (8)   RIDDELL, M.   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)         54.1333   55.2500   54.6917    9.1333

    14.   (10)  PEREZ-GERALD   (NOVA SYNCHRO)               53.2000   55.7500   54.4750    9.3500

    15.   (11)  SHER, Cammy   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)          51.1333   56.5833   53.8583    9.9667

    16.   (16)  HUGHES, M.   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                 52.4667   52.5000   52.4833   11.3417

    17.   (7)   POPADYNETZ,    (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)        51.0000   52.9168   51.9584   11.8666

    18.   (6)   SKOGSTAD, K.   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)         49.6667   47.1665   48.4166   15.4084
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 11-12 Duet Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (14)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    61.7333

               BRETT, Claire / SPENCER, Aniliese

    2.    (11)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             60.4000    1.3333
               HANZEL, Bree / PERRAS, Aliya

    3.    (24)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             59.9333    1.8000

               MCILWAIN, Emma / STACHEJCZUK, Teagan

    4.    (5)   CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                 59.4667    2.2666

               HOCK, Georgia / NEWMAN, Jonnie

    5.    (2)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             59.2000    2.5333

               DILGER, Leah / INVERARITY, Jordan

    6.    (6)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    57.6000    4.1333

               ENGLISH, Addyson / SPEERS, Emily

    7.    (17)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    57.3333    4.4000

               BUCHANAN, Ruth / STANTON, Shae

    8.    (10)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             56.0001    5.7332

               HODAIE, Heeva / REID, Sadie

    9.    (18)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                   56.0000    5.7333

               ANDRUKOW, Kaye / KING, Annika

    10.   (21)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             55.4000    6.3333
               MATE, Mallory / BOULTON, Reece

    11.   (13)  NOVA SYNCHRO                                          54.6000    7.1333

               DEERING, McKinley / LEMKE, Katja

    12.   (4)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                          54.0000    7.7333

               DECHANT, Jayda / DOROSHUK, Jaden

    12.   (20)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                   54.0000    7.7333

               MCCOUBREY, Kimberly / RIDDELL, MacKenzie

    14.   (8)   LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                              53.9334    7.7999

               CHALMET, Mia / WHELPLEY, Sienna

    15.   (9)   RED DEER SYNCHRO                                      53.9333    7.8000

               CHAVARRIA, Jolie / TIECHROEB, Andi

    16.   (12)  STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                   53.0667    8.6666

               KUNTSCHER, Stephanie / VOLK, Amanda
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 11-12 Duet Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    17.   (15)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                   52.8000    8.9333

               LETAL, Iris / SCHROEDER, Adelle

    18.   (16)  NOVA SYNCHRO                                          51.9334    9.7999
               JENSEN, Kira / NEUFELD, Avery

    19.   (23)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                   51.9333    9.8000

               HAPPY, Taryn / POPADYNETZ, Gabrielle

    20.   (7)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                    51.7333   10.0000

               BAMFORD, Hannah / KEDDIE, Chylee

    21.   (3)   AURORA SYNCHRO                                        50.6000   11.1333

               CHEN, Clara / LITOSKI, Maycee

    22.   (19)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    50.4667   11.2666

               ARKISON, Mila / STEFANIUK, Evangeline

    23.   (1)   AURORA SYNCHRO                                        50.0666   11.6667

               GUSHNOWSKI, Madison / RAE, Savannah

    24.   (22)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                   49.9333   11.8000

               PINZON, Katalina / SIMPSON, Annika
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 11-12 Duet Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (14)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                          61.7333   63.8749   62.8041

               BRETT, Claire / SPENCER, Aniliese

    2.    (11)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   60.4000   61.5000   60.9500    1.8541
               HANZEL, Bree / PERRAS, Aliya

    3.    (24)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   59.9333   61.8749   60.9041    1.9000

               MCILWAIN, Emma / STACHEJCZUK, Teagan

    4.    (5)   CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                       59.4667   60.8334   60.1500    2.6541

               HOCK, Georgia / NEWMAN, Jonnie

    5.    (2)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   59.2000   59.7085   59.4543    3.3498

               DILGER, Leah / INVERARITY, Jordan

    6.    (6)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          57.6000   59.2500   58.4250    4.3791

               ENGLISH, Addyson / SPEERS, Emily

    7.    (17)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                          57.3333   59.4583   58.3958    4.4083

               BUCHANAN, Ruth / STANTON, Shae

    8.    (18)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                         56.0000   57.9583   56.9792    5.8249

               ANDRUKOW, Kaye / KING, Annika

    9.    (10)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   56.0001   56.7918   56.3960    6.4081

               HODAIE, Heeva / REID, Sadie

    10.   (21)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   55.4000   57.2917   56.3459    6.4582
               MATE, Mallory / BOULTON, Reece

    11.   (13)  NOVA SYNCHRO                                54.6000   57.3749   55.9875    6.8166

               DEERING, McKinley / LEMKE, Katja

    12.   (20)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                         54.0000   55.9167   54.9584    7.8457

               MCCOUBREY, Kimberly / RIDDELL, MacKenzie

    13.   (12)  STRATHCONA SYNATICS                         53.0667   56.3333   54.7000    8.1041

               KUNTSCHER, Stephanie / VOLK, Amanda

    14.   (8)   LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                    53.9334   54.9584   54.4459    8.3582

               CHALMET, Mia / WHELPLEY, Sienna

    15.   (9)   RED DEER SYNCHRO                            53.9333   54.8750   54.4042    8.3999

               CHAVARRIA, Jolie / TIECHROEB, Andi

    16.   (4)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                54.0000   53.9167   53.9584    8.8457

               DECHANT, Jayda / DOROSHUK, Jaden
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 11-12 Duet Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    17.   (7)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                          51.7333   55.3750   53.5542    9.2499

               BAMFORD, Hannah / KEDDIE, Chylee

    18.   (15)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                         52.8000   52.5418   52.6709   10.1332
               LETAL, Iris / SCHROEDER, Adelle

    19.   (23)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                         51.9333   53.1667   52.5500   10.2541

               HAPPY, Taryn / POPADYNETZ, Gabrielle

    20.   (3)   AURORA SYNCHRO                              50.6000   52.8333   51.7167   11.0874

               CHEN, Clara / LITOSKI, Maycee

    21.   (19)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                          50.4667   50.6251   50.5459   12.2582

               ARKISON, Mila / STEFANIUK, Evangeline

    22.   (1)   AURORA SYNCHRO                              50.0666   49.7499   49.9083   12.8958

               GUSHNOWSKI, Madison / RAE, Savannah

    23.   (16)  NOVA SYNCHRO                                51.9334   47.4166   49.6750   13.1291

               JENSEN, Kira / NEUFELD, Avery

    24.   (22)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                         49.9333   25.2500   37.5917   25.2124

               PINZON, Katalina / SIMPSON, Annika
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 11-12 Team Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (16)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             63.1334

    2.    (15)  CALGARY AQUABELLES-DRAGONS                            63.0000    0.1334

    3.    (7)   CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                 58.8666    4.2668

    4.    (13)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB-DANCE                             58.4000    4.7334
    5.    (10)  RED DEER SYNCHRO-GUARDIAN                             56.5334    6.6000

    6.    (8)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                          54.7333    8.4001

    7.    (4)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                    54.2667    8.8667

    8.    (12)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             54.0000    9.1334

    9.    (6)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                   52.9333   10.2001

    10.   (2)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                    52.8000   10.3334

    10.   (1)   LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES-DOWNTOWN                     52.8000   10.3334

    12.   (11)  EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                    52.6666   10.4668
    13.   (5)   CALGARY AQUABELLES-MYSTICAL CREATURES                 52.5333   10.6001

    14.   (3)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                          52.0667   11.0667

    15.   (9)   AURORA SYNCHRO-PAPARAZZI                              50.7333   12.4001

    16.   (14)  RED DEER SYNCHRO-DANCE                                50.6666   12.4668
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 11-12 Team Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (15)  CALGARY AQUABELLES-DRAGONS                  63.0000   60.1782   61.5891

    2.    (16)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   63.1334   59.7187   61.4261    0.1630

    3.    (7)   CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                       58.8666   59.4584   59.1625    2.4266

    4.    (13)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB-DANCE                   58.4000   54.8959   56.6480    4.9411
    5.    (10)  RED DEER SYNCHRO-GUARDIAN                   56.5334   55.5556   56.0445    5.5446

    6.    (4)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                          54.2667   55.7833   55.0250    6.5641

    7.    (8)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                54.7333   54.3929   54.5631    7.0260

    8.    (12)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   54.0000   53.1852   53.5926    7.9965

    9.    (6)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                         52.9333   53.9167   53.4250    8.1641

    10.   (11)  EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                          52.6666   53.9583   53.3125    8.2766

    11.   (1)   LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES-DOWNTOWN           52.8000   53.7778   53.2889    8.3002

    12.   (5)   CALGARY AQUABELLES-MYSTICAL CREATURES       52.5333   52.9048   52.7191    8.8700
    13.   (2)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                          52.8000   51.6065   52.2033    9.3858

    14.   (9)   AURORA SYNCHRO-PAPARAZZI                    50.7333   51.3124   51.0229   10.5662

    15.   (3)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                52.0667   49.1806   50.6237   10.9654

    16.   (14)  RED DEER SYNCHRO-DANCE                      50.6666   50.1666   50.4166   11.1725
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